ABB’s electronic compact starter packs more functions into less space. The compact unit
is just 22.5 mm wide and is suitable for three-phase motor loads up to 3 kW - 400 V AC.
Direct-on-line and reversed starter with overload protection and emergency stop ver-
sions are available, making the range a perfect fit for high frequent and reliable long life
switching of e.g. paper machines, conveyors, pumps, compressors and machine tools.
—
Electronic compact starters: HF range
More functions added, more space saved

—
 Ordering details
Description Type IEC UL / CSA Order code
Current range Rated operational Current range FLA
500 V
AC-53a
power
400 V
AC-53a
current
AC-51
A kW A A A
Direct-on-line starter
with overload protection
HF0.6-DOL-24VDC 0.075 … 0.6 0.18 0.6 0.075 … 0.6 0.6 1SAT112000R1011
HF2.4-DOL-24VDC 0.18 … 2.4 0.75 2.4 0.18 … 2.4 2.4 1SAT122000R1011
HF9-DOL-24VDC 1.5 … 6.5 3.0 9.0 1.5 … 6.5 6.5 1SAT142000R1011
Direct-on-line starter
with overload protection
and emergency stop
HF0.6-DOLE-24VDC 0.075 … 0.6 0.18 0.6 0.075 … 0.6 0.6 1SAT113000R1011
HF2.4-DOLE-24VDC 0.18 … 2.4 0.75 2.4 0.18 … 2.4 2.4 1SAT123000R1011
HF9-DOLE-24VDC 1.5 … 6.5 3.0 9.0 1.5 … 6.5 6.5 1SAT143000R1011
Reversing starter HF9-R-24VDC 6.5 3.0 9.0 1.5 … 6.5 6.5 1SAT144000R1011
Reversing starter with
overload protection
HF0.6-ROL-24VDC 0.075 … 0.6 0.18 0.6 0.075 … 0.6 0.6 1SAT115000R1011
HF2.4-ROL-24VDC 0.18 … 2.4 0.75 2.4 0.18 … 2.4 2.4 1SAT125000R1011
HF9-ROL-24VDC 1.5 … 6.5 3.0 9.0 1.5 … 6.5 6.5 1SAT145000R1011
Reversing starter with
overload protection and
emergency stop
HF0.6-ROLE-24VDC 0.075 … 0.6 0.18 0.6 0.075 … 0.6 0.6 1SAT116000R1011
HF2.4-ROLE-24VDC 0.18 … 2.4 0.75 2.4 0.18 … 2.4 2.4 1SAT126000R1011
HF9-ROLE-24VDC 1.5 … 6.5 3.0 9.0 1.5 … 6.5 6.5 1SAT146000R1011